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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

Suspended alone, in pairs or multiples as a beautiful chandelier, 
Cascade captures the imagination and makes an alluring 
presentation in restaurants, hotel atriums and residences alike. 
The slim tapered form has a minimalist sensibility that we 
enhanced with a new flat cap design, crafted in precision-cut glass. 
Available in a new matte black finish as well as original and 
glamorous polished nickel. 

Construction: Aluminum, Etched Glass Accent 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Black, Polished Nickel 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed 

 
 
FEATURES 
• Aluminum hardware, precision-cut CNC glass 
• Thin aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean look and are easy to 

adjust for customized suspension height 
• Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-277V) within canopy 
• Dimmer: ELV 
• CRI: 90 
• Rated Life: 60,000 hours 
• Minimum Suspension: 29, Maximum Suspension: 120 
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ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Watta
ge 

 
Voltage 

 
LED Lumens 

 
Delivered Lumens 

 
Finish 

  

PD-41803R 
PD-41805R 
PD-41809R 
PD-41815R 
PD-41821R 

3 Lights 
5 Lights 
9 Lights 

15 Lights 
21 Lights 

23W 
38W 
68W 

113W 
158W 

120V-277V 

1380 
2300 
4140 
6895 
9655 

1185 
1975 
3580 
5900 
8265 

BK 
PN 

Black 
Polished Nickel 

 

Example: PD-41805R-BK 
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