MODERN FORMS





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Suspended alone, in pairs or multiples as a beautiful chandelier, Cascade captures the imagination and makes an alluring presentation in restaurants, hotel atriums and residences alike. The slim tapered form has a minimalist sensibility that we enhanced with a new flat cap design, crafted in precision-cut glass. Available in a new matte black finish as well as original and glamorous polished nickel.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum, Etched Glass Accent Light Source: High output LED Finish: Black, Polished Nickel Standards: ETL & cETL listed

FEATURES

- Aluminum hardware, precision-cut CNC glass
- Thin aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean look and are easy to adjust for customized suspension height
- Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-277V) within canopy
- Dimmer: ELV
- CRI: 90
- Rated Life: 60,000 hours
- Minimum Suspension: 29, Maximum Suspension: 120

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Watta	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
		ge						
PD-41803R	3 Lights	23W	120V-277V	1380	1185	BK PN		
PD-41805R	5 Lights	38W		2300	1975		Black Polished Nickel	
PD-41809R	9 Lights	68W		4140	3580			
PD-41815R	15 Lights	113W		6895	5900			
PD-41821R	21 Lights	158W		9655	8265			

Example: PD-41805R-BK

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585